
Name Father’s Name Date of Birth Rank No Category Quota Mob No Email ID
SANAYA P R RAJAN P P 23/Aug/2002 765424 ST STATE 9778384897 sanayapr016@gmail.com
NANDANA M P M P SURENDRAN 20/Jul/2003 549572 OBC STATE 8547955928 psreelatha1966@gmail.com
SAINABA V L NIHAR 18/Apr/2002 526410 OBC All India Merit 7736957977 Zainabavl77@gmail.com
ANAGHA V P PRASAD V P 22/Jan/2002 634616 SC STATE 6282413446 ANAGHAVP19@GMAIL.COM
ASWATHI V P ASHOKAN V P 21/Feb/2001 540743 SC STATE 7034215835 aswathyveluthedathparambil@gmail.com
PRAYAG SANKAR VPRADEEPAN M N 12/Jan/2004 756277 SC STATE 7994403079 PRAYAGSHANKU@GMAIL.COM
BHAVANA UNNI UNNIKRISHNAN T 18/May/2000 455303 UR All India Merit 9605906850 bhavanunni20@gmail.com
KRISHNAPRIYA K VSANTHOSH K V 20/Jul/2003 557546 OBC STATE MERIT 8113959865 karthiksanthoshkv@gmail.com
KAVYA JAYADEVANJAYADEVAN 2/Mar/2001 658247 SC STATE MERIT 8592983590 kavyajayadevan11@gmail.com
LITTY K TOM THOMAS 1/Oct/2002 251658 GEN EWS MANAGEMENT 7994986244 littyktomk@gmail.com
AISWARYA N K DEVARAJAN K 29/Dec/2001 237309 OBC STATE MERIT (EZ) 9497813992 aiswaryaajidev@gmail.com
ADITHYA S SUNI M M 2/Sep/2002 228700 OBC All India Merit 8075713689 sadithya9449@gmail.com
SRUTHY SURESHSURESH KUMAR 21/Jun/2002 273849 EWS STATE MERIT 8921532792 sruthyunnikutty21@gmail.com
KAVYA P JANARDHANAN P 16/Jul/1999 488809 UR MANAGEMENT 9544595304 kavyapkodallur@gmail.com
NANDANA P P KRISHNAN T 2/Apr/2004 886926 OBC MANAGEMENT 8590925171 nandanakrishnan167@gmail.com
NANDA GOPAL SHAJI 11/Feb/2003 918877 OBC MANAGEMENT 6238665579 nandagopal1087@gmail.com
NANDANA P SUDEESH K V 2/Jun/2003 342974 OBC STATE MERIT 8075990877 nandanap456@gmail.com
ASHNA P P SANTHOSH P P 30/Jun/2002 788307 OBC MANAGEMENT 6362627092 aashnapp073@gmail.com
VIDHUNA FRANCISFRANCIS D 16/Dec/2000 397738 OBC STATE MERIT (LC) 8075433785 vidhunaf@gmail.com
AMRITHA V P V P BALAKRISHNAN26/Feb/2002 85964 OBC STATE MERIT 7012131063 amrithavp2002@gmail.com
HARSHA S SURANDRAN P K 24/Jul/2002 239235 OBC STATE MERIT (EZ) 8547762867 harshaampr@gmail.com
DIYA DAS V P RAMADASAN V P 4/Apr/2002 176917 OBC All India Merit 9605148893 jishiramdas@gmail.com
DIYA SHAJISH SHAJISH V K 22/Dec/2002 232719 OBC STATE MERIT (OBC)9497050709 diyashajish@gmail.com
YAMUNA PRASANTH KPRASANTH KUMAR K5/Jun/2002 412814 OBH STATE MERIT (OBH)9778216312 yamunaprasanth20@gmail.com
VINAYA V BABY PREENA K V 11/Feb/2003 792658 OBC MANAGEMENT 8075963091 vinayamanu2003@gmail.com
VIDYA M ATTOLI DAMODARAN25/Jan/2001 523874 ST STATE MERIT (ST) 8606482152 vidhyadamodaran777@gmail.com
SYAMJITH S SASIDHARAN K 25/Jul/2001 380700 SC STATE MERIT (SC) 9496171339 syamjith.s25@gmail.com
NAMITHA RAMESHRAMESH BABU E 31/May/2003 540871 EWS STATE MERIT (EW) 8606927116 amnamizz1116@gmail.com
MITHRA SANKARSANKAR NARAYANAN V C18/Oct/2002 386508 SC STATE MERIT 9188320194 mithrasankar03@gmail.com
LAKSHMIKA SUJITHSUJITH M 3/Nov/2001 460044 OBC STATE MERIT (EZ) 8606332066 lakshmikasujith808@gmail.com
HARITHA JAYACHANDRANJAYACHANDRAN T 5/Mar/2002 358531 OBC STATE MERIT 7994428757 harithaj414@gmail.com
DILSHA T V ANILKUMAR T V 20/Sep/2001 437107 SC STATE MERIT (SC) 9567374036 dislshanil239@gmail.com
DEVADATH M M SAJEEVAN 26/Jul/2002 311431 OBC STATE MERIT 8075067779 devadathmallakkara@gmail.com
ASWANI C SUNDARAN C 30/Oct/2001 384320 OEC (BH) STATE MERIT BH/EC6238666705 awanisundar68@gmail.com
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ARYASREE T V RAJEEVAN K 2/Aug/2002 688540 UR MANAGEMENT 8590363587 aryasreetv2002@gmail.com
ANJIMA ANEESHANEESH KUMAR C K8/Dec/2001 260499 OBC STATE MERIT 7012749215 anjimaaneesh21@gmail.com
ANJALI BABU P M BABU 20/Jan/2002 401938 SC STATE MERIT (SC) 8139034970 anjalibabup2002@gmail.com
ANAMIKA M C M HARIRAM 4/Jul/2003 215392 UR STATE MERIT 9496301194 mcanamika03@gmail.com
AKARSH N SHIBUSHIBU PAUL NADAPPATT6/Feb/2002 348814 UR STATE MERIT 7561010437 akarshnshibu02@gmail.com
AFSAL MOHAMMED BABY V P29/Sep/2000 402536 OBC STATE MERIT (MU) 9778223449 afsal00109@gmail.com
ABHIRAM A P SURENDRAN A P 28/Apr/2000 351015 OBC STATE MERIT 9400014384 abhiram326ap@gmail.com
ARATHI MAKAM THIRUNAL INDU RAVIVANNATHI KUTHIRUMMAL RAVI4/Apr/2001 936926 SC MANAGEMENT 7994933950 aarthimakam44@gmail.com
JONIMA K MANOJ K 1/Dec/2002 808990 OBC STATE MERIT (EZ) 7736536273 jonimamanoj@gmail.com
SUDHINA SUKUMARANSUKUMARAN K 17/Aug/2003 759264 ST STATE MERIT 9747028779 sudhinachinnu@gmail.com
DEVIKA LAKSHMANAN P PP P LAKSHMANAN 14/Jun/2002 509909 SC STATE MERIT 7012318007 devikalasyam99@gmail.com
SREELAKSHMI ANILANILKUMAR T 19/Feb/2003 333780 OBC STATE MERIT (EZ) 9778733206 lakshmiii.anil@gmail.com
DARSHANA MOHANMOHANAN K V 10/Mar/2003 753015 ST STATE MERIT (ST) 9846432107 darshanamohanan28@gmail.com
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